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11801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Shree Nagar, Purnea EBC GOVERNMENT 1
11801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Shree Nagar, Purnea SC GOVERNMENT 2
11801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Shree Nagar, Purnea UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
13801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Kishanganj BC GOVERNMENT 4
13801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Kishanganj EBC GOVERNMENT 3
13801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Kishanganj EWS GOVERNMENT 5
13801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Kishanganj SC GOVERNMENT 7
13801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Kishanganj UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
14801 Mahatma Gandhi District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tikapatti, Katihar BC GOVERNMENT 2
14801 Mahatma Gandhi District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tikapatti, Katihar EBC GOVERNMENT 2
14801 Mahatma Gandhi District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tikapatti, Katihar SC GOVERNMENT 4
14801 Mahatma Gandhi District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tikapatti, Katihar UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
14802 Block Institute of Education and Training, Musapur, Katihar SC GOVERNMENT 3
14802 Block Institute of Education and Training, Musapur, Katihar UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
21801 District Institute of Education & Training (DIET), Purabsarai, Munger UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
23801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Lakhisarai BC GOVERNMENT 2
23801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Lakhisarai EBC GOVERNMENT 3
23801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Lakhisarai EWS GOVERNMENT 1
23801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Lakhisarai SC GOVERNMENT 6
23801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Lakhisarai ST GOVERNMENT 1
23801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Lakhisarai UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 3
25801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Ramganj, Sansarpur, Khagaria SC GOVERNMENT 3
25801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Ramganj, Sansarpur, Khagaria UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
31801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Bhagalpur EBC GOVERNMENT 1
31801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Bhagalpur SC GOVERNMENT 4
31801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Bhagalpur UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
31802 Primary Teachers Education College, Nagarpara, Bhagalpur BC GOVERNMENT 2
31802 Primary Teachers Education College, Nagarpara, Bhagalpur EBC GOVERNMENT 4
31802 Primary Teachers Education College, Nagarpara, Bhagalpur EWS GOVERNMENT 2
31802 Primary Teachers Education College, Nagarpara, Bhagalpur SC GOVERNMENT 7
31802 Primary Teachers Education College, Nagarpara, Bhagalpur ST GOVERNMENT 1
31802 Primary Teachers Education College, Nagarpara, Bhagalpur UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 3
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43801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Madhepura EBC GOVERNMENT 1
43801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Madhepura EWS GOVERNMENT 1
43802 Primary Teachers Education College, Sukhasan Manhara, Madhepura EBC GOVERNMENT 1
43802 Primary Teachers Education College, Sukhasan Manhara, Madhepura EWS GOVERNMENT 2
43802 Primary Teachers Education College, Sukhasan Manhara, Madhepura SC GOVERNMENT 7
43802 Primary Teachers Education College, Sukhasan Manhara, Madhepura UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 4
51801 District Institute of Eduation and Training (DIET), Rambagh, Muzaffarpur EBC GOVERNMENT 1
51801 District Institute of Eduation and Training (DIET), Rambagh, Muzaffarpur EWS GOVERNMENT 1
53801 District Institute of Education & Training (DIET), Dighi, Vaishali BC GOVERNMENT 2
53801 District Institute of Education & Training (DIET), Dighi, Vaishali EBC GOVERNMENT 3
53801 District Institute of Education & Training (DIET), Dighi, Vaishali EWS GOVERNMENT 2
53801 District Institute of Education & Training (DIET), Dighi, Vaishali SC GOVERNMENT 6
53801 District Institute of Education & Training (DIET), Dighi, Vaishali UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 3
61802 Block Institute of Education and Training, Madhopatti, Darbhanga BC GOVERNMENT 1
61802 Block Institute of Education and Training, Madhopatti, Darbhanga EWS GOVERNMENT 3
61802 Block Institute of Education and Training, Madhopatti, Darbhanga SC GOVERNMENT 2
61802 Block Institute of Education and Training, Madhopatti, Darbhanga UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 3
62802 Primary Teacher Education College, Ghoghardiha, Madhubani BC GOVERNMENT 1
62802 Primary Teacher Education College, Ghoghardiha, Madhubani EBC GOVERNMENT 1
62802 Primary Teacher Education College, Ghoghardiha, Madhubani UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
63801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Pusa, Samastipur EBC GOVERNMENT 2
63801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Pusa, Samastipur SC GOVERNMENT 4
63801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Pusa, Samastipur UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 3
63802 Primary Teacher Education College, Rampur Jalalpur, Samastipur BC GOVERNMENT 2
63802 Primary Teacher Education College, Rampur Jalalpur, Samastipur EBC GOVERNMENT 1
63802 Primary Teacher Education College, Rampur Jalalpur, Samastipur EWS GOVERNMENT 2
63802 Primary Teacher Education College, Rampur Jalalpur, Samastipur SC GOVERNMENT 6
63802 Primary Teacher Education College, Rampur Jalalpur, Samastipur UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 4
63803 Primary Teacher Education College, Sahpur Patori, Samastipur EBC GOVERNMENT 1
71802 B.N.R. Training College, Gulzarbagh, Patna EBC GOVERNMENT 1
71802 B.N.R. Training College, Gulzarbagh, Patna SC GOVERNMENT 2
71802 B.N.R. Training College, Gulzarbagh, Patna UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
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71805 Primary Teacher's Education College, Mahendru, Patna EBC GOVERNMENT 1
71805 Primary Teacher's Education College, Mahendru, Patna SC GOVERNMENT 3
71805 Primary Teacher's Education College, Mahendru, Patna UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
71806 Primary Teachers Education College, Masaurhi, Patna, BC GOVERNMENT 1
71806 Primary Teachers Education College, Masaurhi, Patna, EWS GOVERNMENT 2
71806 Primary Teachers Education College, Masaurhi, Patna, SC GOVERNMENT 6
71806 Primary Teachers Education College, Masaurhi, Patna, UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 8
72801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Noorsarai, Biharsharif, Nalanda BC GOVERNMENT 1
72801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Noorsarai, Biharsharif, Nalanda EBC GOVERNMENT 1
72801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Noorsarai, Biharsharif, Nalanda SC GOVERNMENT 4
72801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Noorsarai, Biharsharif, Nalanda UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
73801 District Institute of Education (DIET), Pirouta, Bhojpur BC GOVERNMENT 2
73801 District Institute of Education (DIET), Pirouta, Bhojpur EBC GOVERNMENT 2
73801 District Institute of Education (DIET), Pirouta, Bhojpur EWS GOVERNMENT 2
73801 District Institute of Education (DIET), Pirouta, Bhojpur SC GOVERNMENT 5
73801 District Institute of Education (DIET), Pirouta, Bhojpur UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
74801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Fazalganj, Sasaram, Rohtas BC GOVERNMENT 1
76801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Mohania, Kaimur EBC GOVERNMENT 1
76801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Mohania, Kaimur SC GOVERNMENT 2
76801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Mohania, Kaimur UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
81801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Gaya BC GOVERNMENT 2
81801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Gaya EBC GOVERNMENT 2
81801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Gaya EWS GOVERNMENT 2
81801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Gaya SC GOVERNMENT 5
81801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Gaya UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
83801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tarar, Aurangabad EBC GOVERNMENT 2
83801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tarar, Aurangabad SC GOVERNMENT 5
83801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Tarar, Aurangabad UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 3
91801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Sonpur, Saran BC GOVERNMENT 2
91801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Sonpur, Saran EBC GOVERNMENT 1
91801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Sonpur, Saran EWS GOVERNMENT 3
91801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Sonpur, Saran SC GOVERNMENT 4



D.El.Ed. 2025-27 GOVERNMENT INSTITUTES VACANT SEATS FOR SPOT ROUND-2 
COLLEGE CODE COLLEGE NAME CATEGORY TYPE VACAN SEAT

91801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Sonpur, Saran UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 2
91802 Primary Teacher's Education College, Bangra, Saran BC GOVERNMENT 1
91802 Primary Teacher's Education College, Bangra, Saran EBC GOVERNMENT 2
91802 Primary Teacher's Education College, Bangra, Saran UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
92801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Siwan BC GOVERNMENT 1
92801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Siwan EWS GOVERNMENT 1
92801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Siwan SC GOVERNMENT 2
92801 District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Siwan UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
92802 Primary Teacher Education College, Siwan BC GOVERNMENT 2
92802 Primary Teacher Education College, Siwan EBC GOVERNMENT 1
92802 Primary Teacher Education College, Siwan EWS GOVERNMENT 5
92802 Primary Teacher Education College, Siwan SC GOVERNMENT 4
92802 Primary Teacher Education College, Siwan UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 7
93801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Thawe, Gopalganj BC GOVERNMENT 1
93801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Thawe, Gopalganj EWS GOVERNMENT 1
93801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Thawe, Gopalganj SC GOVERNMENT 2
93801 District Institute of Education and Training (DIET), Thawe, Gopalganj UNRESERVED GOVERNMENT 1
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